RODADA 03 (MAIO)

Pontuagdo:

Data

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000
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Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Horarios

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Local: Sociedade Rec Aquarius

(Sociedade Rec Aquarius)

Tabela de Jogos de Desafios

Categoria
42 CLASSE INICIANTE (FEMNINA)
42 CLASSE (INICIANTE MASCULINA)
22 CLASSE
32CLASSE
22 CLASSE
32 CLASSE
32CLASSE
32CLASSE
22 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
32 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
SENIOR 45+
22 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
22 CLASSE

3% CLASSE

Desafiante (1° Contato)
Camila Bedin
Douglas Molin

Marcelo Paganela
Fatima Willrich
Luis Wiechoreck
Rafael Zilio
Anna Huppes
Henrique Longhi
Jonas Rigotto
Marcio Costa
Miro Fontana
Roberto Carlos Bebber
Rodrigo MOLON
Tiago Boff
Daniel Salvador
Edriano Pellin
Felipe Finger
Ivan Bedin
Paulo Venturini
Tiago Boff
Valdecir Aquino
Entony Fontana
Pedro Henrique Fritzen
Pietro Gazzi
Luis Filipe Fachin
Julio César Bebber
Eduardo Fritzen

Pedro Berton Bulla

Arbitragem: Dept De Ténis

Desafiado (Espera)
Fernanda Boff
Cristian Menegat
Robson Antoniazzi
Barbara Guarese
Guilherme Salvador
Pedro Toscan
Heitor Tafarel
Sandra Slavieto
Aexsandro Stuani
Tobias Curra
Ederson Stuani
Gustavo Sgarioni
Fake 1
Ritamar Francescatto
Daniel Muterle
Fabricio Mascarello
Eliseu Gavszzoni
Filipe Lanzarin
Josué Schiavenin
Maicon Mazzarotto
Gauber Francescatto
Heloisa Berton Bulla
Hias Oliboni
Mchele Sgarioni
Cleberson Sanguanini
Juliano Fante
Lucas Costa

Daiane Amaral

Resultado

2/67/56/10

0/6 2/6

2/6 2/6

6/7 3/6

4/6 4/6

3/6 1/6

6/2 2/6 10/6

6/47/5

7/56/2

6/36/3

3/6 4/6

W.0

6/16/1

W.0

7/6 6/3

6/3 6/2

6/12/6 12/10

0/6 4/6

6/3 3/6 4/10

6/7 1/6

6/16/2

2/6 0/6

2/66/1 10/8

2/67/6 7110

7/6 6/3

6/3 6/2

6/4 6/1



Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

22 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
42 CLASSE INICIANTE (FEMNINA)
3% CLASSE
32 CLASSE
SENIOR 45+
32 CLASSE
42 CLASSE (INICIANTE MASCULINA)
32 CLASSE
3% CLASSE
42 CLASSE (INICIANTE MASCULINA)
3% CLASSE
42 CLASSE INICIANTE (FEMNINA)
22 CLASSE
SENIOR 45+
22 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
32 CLASSE
32 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
22 CLASSE
23 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
32 CLASSE
23 CLASSE
12 CLASSE
SENIOR 45+
42 CLASSE INICIANTE (FEMNINA)
42 CLASSE (INICIANTE MASCULINA)

42 CLASSE (INICIANTE MASCULINA)

Fabio Junior Rigo

Franco Francescatto

Leonardo Fumegalli

Lucas Pozzo

Franciéle Francescatto

Herbert Toss
Tulio Serafin
Alexsandro Stuani
Asdrubal Antoniazz
Daniel Luz
Alan Palavro
Fake 3
Felipe Bebber
B. Thomas
Julia Andrighetti
Antonio Maciel
Emerson Monteiro
Renan Rodrigues
Paulo Dondé
Aexandre Curra
Andre Galiotto
Paloma Foscarini
Rafaela Finger
Elias Carpeggiani
Emerson Monteiro
Lauro Maciel
Lucas Fontana
Luisa Lanzarin
Nicolas Maciel
Vincenzo Maciel
Juliano Amaral
Laura Falavigna
Fernando Rigotto

Andrey Moré

Mauricio Paloschi
Rafael Marchett
Juliano Amaral

Juliano Smiderle
Jennyfer Deferrari
Paulo Viero
Ederson Capelin
Decio Ledur
Lucas Pellin
Hias Bassanesi
Giovane Mello
Ederson Loro
Marco Xavier
Edson Marcolin
Karina Brizotto
Cesar Chinato
Fake 3
Mateus Marcolina
Cassio Lorenzet
William Huppes
Julio Cesar Gavazzoni

Wagner Lorenzet
Miguel Lanzarin
Alex Salvador
Cleber Chaves

Maico Lima
Fernando Degrandi
Rafael Sonda
Livia Oliboni
Vinicius Curra
Léo L.Francescatto
Luza Zanella
Marlon Renosto

Bruno Soares

W.0

W.0

2/67/55/10

W.0

6/2 6/2

6/3 6/2

7/6 3/6 10/5

W.0

W.0

2/6 2/6

W.0

W.0

2/6 2/6

1/6 3/6

6/36/3

6/16/2

W.0

6/3 6/2

W.0

2/6 4/6

2/6 0/6

4/6 1/6

W.0

6/7 6/7

57 216

1/6 1/6

6/2 6/0

0/6 6/7

3/6 6/14/10

6/4 6/3

6/16/2

4/6 6/0 10/6

6/4 6/3

5/7 6/3 5/10



Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

42 CLASSE INICIANTE (FEMNINA)

SENIOR 45+

42 CLASSE (INICIANTE MASCULINA)

SENIOR 45+

Patricia Paloschi

Lauro Maciel

Pedro Pivoto

Ederson Loro

Marcela Sgarioni
Marcio Rigotto
Angelo Pedron

Edriano Pellin

6/0 6/0

W.0

0/6 0/6

2/6 4/6
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